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John Lewis Stock Number 54681306 

Name Festive Deluxe Hamper 

Ingredients 

 
 
Cinnamon Swirl Cookie Bites: Cinnamon Swirl Cookie 
Bites: Plain Flour [WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, 
Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine)], Vegan 
Butter[Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed Oil, Palm Oil), Water, 
Salt, Emulsifier (mono and diglycerides of fatty acids), 
Colour (Annatto Bixin, Curcumin), Flavouring], 
Granulated Sugar, Light Brown Sugar, Puffed Rice 
Cereal [Rice, Sugar, Malted BARLEY Extract, Salt, Iron, 
Niacin, Pantothenic Acid, Riboflavin, Vitamin B6, 
Thiamine, Folic Acid, Vitamin D, Vitamin B12], Ground 
Cinnamon, Vanilla Extract Mix [Water, Granulated 
Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Glycerine, Vanilla Pods: 
Sustainably grown vanilla pods (100%)], Bicarbonate of 
Soda, Baking Powder(Raising agents: Sodium Acid 
pyrophosphate, sodium hydrogen carbonate, WHEAT 
flour (With Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Salt: Fine 
Sea Salt. 
Pannetonne Popcorn:"Popcorn (28%), Sugar, Biscuit 
(Contains: WHEAT flour, palm oil, maze flour, glucose 
syrup, dried 
skimmed MILK), Glucose Syrup, Golden Syrup, 
Coconut Oil, Natural Flavourings (Orange, 
Vanilla), Salt, Rapeseed Oil, Emulsifier (SOYA 
Lecithin). 
Beetroot Cracker: Buttermilk [Pasteurized Skimmed 
MILK, Skimmed MILK Solids], Plain Flour [WHEAT 
Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, 
Thiamine)], Beetroot Powder (Dehydrated Beetroot, 
anti-caking agent (Silicon Dioxide)), Butter (MILK), 
Garlic Powder, Salt: Fine Sea Salt, Peppercorn Mix 
(Black Peppercorns, Green Peppercorns, White 
Peppercorns and Pink Peppercorns). 
Baked Mixed Nuts with Dark Chocolate Cranberries: 
"PEANUTS (31%), CASHEWS (25%), ALMONDS 
(25%), Dark Chocolate Cranberries (19%): Dark 
Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Powder, Cocoa 
Butter, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin, Natural 
Flavouring), Cranberries (Cranberries, Apple Juice 
Concentrate), Glazing Agent: Gum Arabic. Sunflower 
Oil, Salt 
Dark chocolate contains cocoa solids 70% min." 
Vanilla Shortbread Tin: Vanilla Shortbread Tin: Butter 
(MILK), Plain Flour [WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, 
Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine), Granulated 



Sugar, Cornflour, Whole MILK Powder (MILK), Vanilla 
Extract Mix (2%) [Water, Granulated Sugar, Glucose 
Syrup, Glycerine, Vanilla Pods: Sustainably grown 
vanilla pods (100%)], Salt: Fine Sea Salt. 
Cacio e Pepe cookie Bites:Plain Flour [WHEAT Flour 
(WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, 
Thiamine), Vegan Butter [Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, 
Water, Salt, Emulsifiers (Mono and Di-glycerides of 
Fatty Acids), Flavouring, Vitamins A and D, Colour 
(Carotenes)], Granulated Sugar, Light Brown Sugar, 
Puffed Rice Cereal [Rice, Sugar, Malted BARLEY 
Extract, Salt, Iron, Niacin, Pantothenic Acid, Riboflavin, 
Vitamin B6, Thiamine, Folic Acid, Vitamin D, Vitamin 
B12], Vegetarian Hard Italian Cheese (4%) [MILK, Salt, 
Microbial Rennet], Peppercorn Mix (Black Peppercorns, 
Green Peppercorns, White Peppercorns and Pink 
Peppercorns), Salt: Fine Sea Salt, Garlic Powder, 
Bicarbonate of Soda, Baking Powder (Raising agents: 
Sodium Acid pyrophosphate, sodium hydrogen 
carbonate, WHEAT flour (With Calcium, Iron, Niacin, 
Thiamine). 
Festive Chutney Jar- Apples (37%), Sugar, Cranberries 
(11%), White Wine Vinegar, Figs (7%), Sultanas, 
Onion, Soft Brown Sugar, Spiced Cider (2%) (cider, 
cardamon, nutmeg, cloves, cinnamon, caramel), fruit 
pectin, ginger, salt.  
Vitelli Prosecco NV: Contains Sulphites 
 
 
 
 
 
 

For allergens, see ingredients in bold 

May contain statements Contains cereals containing gluten, Milk, Peanuts, 
Nuts, Sulphites. May contain Oats, Sesame, Egg 

Net Quantity Hamper (net quantity included in each pack). 

Country of Origin Packed in the UK 

Storage Instructions 

Cool, dry place away from direct sunlight. Once 
opened, re-seal bags to ensure freshness. For the 
Festive Chuney, once opened, keep refrigerated 
and use within six weeks.. 

Manufacturer’s name and address Cutter and Squidge 
Unit 2 Amalgamated Drive, Brentford, TW8 9EZ 

Instructions for use 

 

Storage Instructions. No further instructions. 

 

 

 



Alcoholic Strength 11% 
Suitable for vegetarians YES 
Suitable for vegans NO 
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers NO 
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers NO 
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers NO 
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers NO 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers NO 

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers NO 

Free from alcohol NO 

Free from artificial flavours YES 

Free from artificial colours YES 

 


